

04<sup>th</sup> April, 2022

BSE Ltd. Corporate Relation Department, Listing Department, Rotunda Building, PJ Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 023. Scrip Code : 533452

## National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Listing Department Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block- G, Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (East) Mumbai–400 051 NSE Symbol: DELPHIFX

## Sub: Intimation of Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate pursuant to Regulation 39 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

With respect to above mentioned subject matter, this is to inform you that the Company has received intimation from Registrar and Share Transfer Agent on 04.04.2022 about receipt of letter by them on 04.04.2022 from shareholder (copy attached) for issue of Duplicate Share Certificate in lieu of Original Share Certificates as per the details given below:-

Folio	Name of shareholder Pushpa Mulye	Certificate Nos. 3478	Distinctive Nos.		No. of Shares
			From	То	
PR42614			5331293	5331358	66

The Duplicate Share Certificate will be issued only after receipt of all necessary documents from the Shareholder.

You are requested to take the same on records and oblige.

Thanking you, Yours Faithfully, FOR DELPHI WORLD MONEY LIMITED (ERSTWHILE EBIXCASH WORLD MONEY INDIA LIMITED)

DMO SHIVAM AGGARWAL COMPANY SECRETARY MEM. NO. A-55785

**ENCL. AS ABOVE** 

Dare: 30.03.2022

To, Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd., Marol,, Andeheri.

Folio No. PR42614

Sub. : Request for Share Certificate

## 569711

Duel

Dear Sir / Madam,

With reference to the above subject, request you to provide Share Certificate at the earliest.

Holder Name : Pushpa Mulye.

**UJnit : DELPHI WORLD MONEY LIMITED** 

Thanking you

Yours faithfully

for

Pushpa Mulye Encl : Self Attested Adhar Card, Self Attested PAN Card Cancelled Cheque

5			CEIV to Vei	rificatio	n A
H K	Û	4	APR	202 <b>2</b>	Cart Sta
	1		4.2 F	1. 1. A. 1. B. 1. B. 1.	